6/28/24, 1:02 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Government Funded Technical Instituti
ons

Institute Name Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off
-Campus

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/7



6/28/24, 1:02 PM

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

34581

42581

1648

7951

15572

9006

4906

52299

67662

11863

13263

8801

47109

44801

46183

1648

8872

17900

10744

5366

69875

78748

12323

16257

8801

65927

217



6/28/24, 1:02 PM JoSAA

Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 52174 60046
Patna Off-Campus Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 10973 11683
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 20361 23815
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 8047 12363
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 4617 5253
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 83359 93990
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Female-only 89801 93624
Patna Off-Campus Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Gender-Neutral 15543 15715
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC Gender-Neutral 13872 18653
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS ST Gender-Neutral 8323 8323
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 28630 42548
Patna Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 43140 43912
Patna Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Birla Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 1946 1946
Patna Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 3/7



6/28/24, 1:02 PM JoSAA

Birla Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 6978 7758
Patna Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 14084 17844
Patna Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1474 1474
Patna Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
Birla Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 9010 10727
Patna Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 5008 5201
Patna Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 45737 60001
Patna Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 63823 70797
Patna Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Birla Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS EWS Gender-Neutral 9808 10605
Patna Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 11402 12413
Patna Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 7165 7165
Patna Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 36135 56838
Patna Off-Campus Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Al OPEN Female-only 48029 53408
Patna Off-Campus Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Birla Institute of Technology, Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Al EWS Gender-Neutral 9529 10067
Patna Off-Campus Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx a/7



6/28/24, 1:02 PM

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Electronics and Communication Engineering Al

(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering Al

(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering Al

(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering Al

(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering Al

(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

19723

11122

5829

63936

83115

13920

14903

9936

38126

48437

4269

9109

18060

20911

11985

6072

84176

86322

14176

19229

9936

53307

51025

4269

9285

20329

5/7



6/28/24, 1:02 PM

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

10963

5405

56701

77418

12417

13272

8260

53361

66063

10256

20869

11988

5658

11574

5448

75398

80565

13665

17330

8260

62630

67717

11168

22209

12377

6107

6/7



6/28/24, 1:02 PM

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

JoSAA

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Digital India

Power To Empower

70794

86652

14821

17493

10175

89311

93726

15530

19977

10175

77


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

