JoSAA 6/28/24, 1:02 PM



## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	2					
Institute Type	Government Funded Tec	hnical Instituti				
nstitute Name	Birla Institute of Technolo -Campus	ogy, Patna Off				
Academic Program	ALL					
Seat Type / Category	ALL					
	Submi	t				
	for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats re					ective
	pening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that				_	
Institute	Academic Program Name	Ouota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening	Closin

Rank

Rank

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34581	44801
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42581	46183
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1648	1648
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7951	8872
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15572	17900
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9006	10744
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4906	5366
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52299	69875
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67662	78748
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11863	12323
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13263	16257
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8801	8801
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47109	65927

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52174	60046
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10973	11683
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20361	23815
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8047	12363
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4617	5253
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	83359	93990
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	89801	93624
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15543	15715
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13872	18653
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8323	8323
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28630	42548
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43140	43912
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1946	1946

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6978	7758
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14084	17844
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1474	1474
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9010	10727
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5008	5201
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45737	60001
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63823	70797
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9808	10605
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11402	12413
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7165	7165
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36135	56838
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48029	53408
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9529	10067

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	19723	20911
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	11122	11985
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5829	6072
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	63936	84176
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83115	86322
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13920	14176
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14903	19229
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	9936	9936
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38126	53307
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48437	51025
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	4269	4269
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9109	9285
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	18060	20329

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10963	11574
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5405	5448
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56701	75398
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	77418	80565
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12417	13665
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13272	17330
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8260	8260
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	53361	62630
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66063	67717
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10256	11168
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20869	22209
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	11988	12377
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5658	6107

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	70794	89311
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86652	93726
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	14821	15530
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	17493	19977
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	10175	10175

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





